

JYOTI VIHAR, SAMBALPUR-768019, ODISHA

No. 0733 /EG-III

www.suniv.ac.in

Dated the, 13/02/2023

NOTIFICATION RENEWAL OF GUIDESHIP / SUPERVISORSHIP

It is for information of all concerned that in pursuance of clause 5.6.3. of the Regulation for Ph.D, 2022, the supervisors / Co- supervisors who have been recognized under Sambalpur University may apply for renewal of their supervisorship. They are requested to submit their applications to the respective Nodal Centres in the prescribed format (Annexure XIIB) on or before 28.02.2023.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Memo No.

0734 /EG-111,

Dated the, 13/02/2023

All the Nodal Centres are requested to forward all applications with due recommendation of the SRC after proper verification on or before 10.03.2023.

Las [2123

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dated the, 13/02/2025

Copy forwarded to :-

- 1. Chairperson, P.G. Council, Sambalpur University.
- 2. Secretary to the Vice-Chancellor.
- 3. All affiliated colleges under Sambalpur University.
- 4. E-Governance Nodal centre, Sambalpur University with a request to upload in University Website.
- 5. Section Officer, EC-III/Controller of Examinations Unit/Computer Unit, Sambalpur University/ Five (05) spare copies to EG-III Section.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS